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General information about company

Scrip code 530151

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE256G01033
Name of the company Vijay Textiles Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ full . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O o pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool e
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 4 10670045 10670045 |69.78 10670045 10670045 | 69.78
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 8605 4619955 4619955 |30.22 4619955 4619955 |30.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8609 15290000 15290000 | 100 15290000 15290000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
‘ Number of
No. Of Shar;holdmg_, Number.of Shares ple?dged
No. Of No. of Shares ?Sl? o assuming | [ocked in shares | or otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | M conversion | (XII) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L1
convertible securities . % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . a total total | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD)= I No, (a) No. (a)
Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a Shares Shares
(Xi) (@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 4430000 4430000 74.68 3790000 | 35.52 | 6880045 | 64.48 | 10670045
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 500000 500000 25.32 4606587
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4930000 4930000 100 3790000 | 24.79 | 6880045 | 45 15276632
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x gy | OB Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 10670045 10670045 | 69.78 10670045 10670045 | 69.78
undivided Family
(S:.?(—l"l;otal 4 10670045 10670045 | 69.78 10670045 10670045 | 69.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 10670045 10670045 | 69.78 10670045 10670045 | 69.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 ¢4 5 2605114 2605114 | 17.04 2605114 2605114 | 17.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 1506729 1506729 |9.85 1506729 1506729 |9.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 161 508112 508112 |3.32 508112 508112 |332
(specify)
(SEL;;J(;];OMI 8605 4619955 4619955 |30.22 4619955 4619955 |30.22
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 8605 4619955 4619955 |30.22 4619955 4619955 |30.22
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8609 15290000 15290000 | 100 15290000 15290000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8609 15290000 15290000 | 100 15290000 15290000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
) Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_oldmg »asa % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn_lg assuming full (X10) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X1 .
Underlying . . . - equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage _of : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+(X)Asa | total | total
(a) % of (A+B+C2) ares ares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 4430000 4430000 74.68 3790000 | 35.52 | 6880045 | 64.48 | 10670045
?lt;b'TOtal (A) 4430000 | 4430000 74.68 3790000 | 35.52 | 6880045 | 64.48 | 10670045
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4430000 4430000 74.68 3790000 [ 35.52 | 6880045 | 64.48 | 10670045
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 500000 500000 15.36 2592046
(a(ii)) 0 0 7.45 1506729
(e) 0 0 2.51 507812
(SSL;b'TOt"‘l (B) 500000 | 500000 25.32 4606587
Total Public
Shareholding
500000 500000 25.32 4606587
B)=B)()+
B)2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4930000 4930000 100 3790000 | 24.79 15276632
A+B+C2) '
Total
(A+B+C) 4930000 4930000 100 3790000 | 24.79 | 6880045 | 45 15276632
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
(HUF)

SUSHEEL KUMAR
GUPTA

SHASHI KALA
GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHV9466M

AASPG1837D

AASPG1838N

ACVPG2070K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1020830

3219699

481500

5948016

10670045

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1020830

3219699

481500

5948016

10670045

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.68

21.06

38.9

69.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1020830

3219699

481500

5948016

10670045

Class eg:y

Total

1020830

3219699

481500

5948016

10670045

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.68

21.06

3.15

38.9

69.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1830000

395000

2205000

4430000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

1830000

395000

2205000

4430000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.05

24.97

433

40.32

74.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1040000

300000

2450000

3790000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

323

62.31

41.19

35.52

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1020830

2179699

181500

3498016

6880045
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As a % of total 100 67.7 37.69 58.81 64.48
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1020830 3219699 481500 5948016 10670045

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUKANYA REDDY MUPPIDI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BBGPM3906D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

180000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

180000

180000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

180000

Class eg:y

Total

180000

180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.89

0.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

180000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAVERI SEED COMPANY
LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AABCK2468C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

80

1

30

161

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47696

365334

199425

27204

67878

508112

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

47696

365334

199425

27204

67878

508112

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

2.39

0.18

0.4

332

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47696

365334

199425

27204

67878

508112

Class eg:y

Total

47696

365334

199425

27204

67878

508112

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

2.39

1.3

0.18

0.4

332

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.99

0.13

0.34

2.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47396

365334

199425

27204

67878

507812

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

if the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;ezisi}:]oﬁ Natior}ality ;zisi;;loﬂ Natior}ality . -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on .| Exercise
AN a Nationality | in case of |Name | PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st'r1butable Exercise of
 reion Any other foreian Any other Shares rights dividend or |of significant
c1g is selected) c1g is selected) any other control influence
national national distribution

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest
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