Г

General information about company				
Scrip code	530151			
NSE Symbol				
MSEI Symbol				
ISIN	INE256G01033			
Name of the company	Vijay Textiles Limited			
Whether company is SME	No			
Class of Security	Equity Shares			
Type of report	Quarterly			
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019			
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)			

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

		181	ne i - Sui	mary	Statement	notuning	of specified seco	unnes						
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	tly shares Total nos. Shareholding as a	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, No o	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	$(V) \pm (V)$ (VIII) As	(V) + (VI) (VIII) As a	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		(VI) (VII) As a	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	10670045			10670045	69.78	10670045		10670045	69.78			
(B)	Public	8605	4619955			4619955	30.22	4619955		4619955	30.22			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	8609	15290000			15290000	100	15290000		15290000	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
Category of	shareholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		4430000	4430000	74.68	3790000	35.52	6880045	64.48	10670045
(B)	Public		500000	500000	25.32					4606587
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		4930000	4930000	100	3790000	24.79	6880045	45	15276632

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	10670045			10670045	69.78	10670045		10670045	69.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	10670045			10670045	69.78	10670045		10670045	69.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	10670045			10670045	69.78	10670045		10670045	69.78
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•			•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8415	2605114			2605114	17.04	2605114		2605114	17.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	1506729			1506729	9.85	1506729		1506729	9.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	161	508112			508112	3.32	508112		508112	3.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8605	4619955			4619955	30.22	4619955		4619955	30.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8605	4619955			4619955	30.22	4619955		4619955	30.22
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		8609	15290000			15290000	100	15290000		15290000	100
Total (A+B+C)		8609	15290000			15290000	100	15290000		15290000	100

Т	able II - Sta	atement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the	e Promot	er and	Promot	er Gro	սթ
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		of edged rise red	Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group	•		
(1)	Indian								
(a)		4430000	4430000	74.68	3790000	35.52	6880045	64.48	10670045
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4430000	4430000	74.68	3790000	35.52	6880045	64.48	10670045
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4430000	4430000	74.68	3790000	35.52	6880045	64.48	10670045
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))		500000	500000	15.36					2592046
(a(ii))		0	0	7.45					1506729
(e)		0	0	2.51					507812
Sub-Total (B) (3)		500000	500000	25.32					4606587
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		500000	500000	25.32					4606587
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		4930000	4930000	100	3790000	24.79			15276632
Total (A+B+C)		4930000	4930000	100	3790000	24.79	6880045	45	15276632

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA (HUF)	SUSHEEL KUMAR GUPTA	SHASHI KALA GUPTA	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHV9466M	AASPG1837D	AASPG1838N	ACVPG2070K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1020830	3219699	481500	5948016	10670045
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1020830	3219699	481500	5948016	10670045
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.68	21.06	3.15	38.9	69.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1020830	3219699	481500	5948016	10670045
Class eg:y					
Total	1020830	3219699	481500	5948016	10670045
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.68	21.06	3.15	38.9	69.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	1830000	395000	2205000	4430000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	1830000	395000	2205000	4430000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)		24.97 4.33		40.32	74.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	1040000	300000	2450000	3790000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	32.3	62.31	41.19	35.52
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)	1020830	2179699	181500	3498016	6880045

6/2/	20	20
0/2/	20	20

Q1.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	67.7	37.69	58.81	64.48
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1020830	3219699	481500	5948016	10670045
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Г

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKANYA REDDY MUPPIDI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBGPM3906D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	180000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180000	180000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	1.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	180000	180000
Class eg:y		
Fotal	180000	180000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.18	1.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securitise (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.89	0.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	180000

Reason for not prov	teason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		1	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			KAVERI SEED COMPANY LTD			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCK2468C			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50	80	1	30	1	161
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47696	365334	199425	27204	67878	508112
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47696	365334	199425	27204	67878	508112
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	2.39	1.3	0.18	0.44	3.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		<u>.</u>	
Class eg: X	47696	365334	199425	27204	67878	508112
Class eg:y						
Total	47696	365334	199425	27204	67878	508112
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	2.39	1.3	0.18	0.44	3.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	1.81	0.99	0.13	0.34	2.52

Q1.html

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47396	365334	199425	27204	67878	507812			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	significant beneficial owners										
of the SBO							Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of
'AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Jationality Jationality in case of Any other is selected)			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of: creation / acquisition		
		Nationality		Name	PAN No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality ((Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control